
 YMF Events Diary 2020 – DRAFT 

Session Sat 8 August Sun 9 August Mon 10 August Tues 11 August Wed 12 August Thurs 13 August Fri 14 August 

Venue Orchestral Room Orchestral Room RBH – Monash Uni     

Morning 
OPENING CEREMONY 
 
N06 –Solos VCE 

N01: Duets 12 & u 
N02: Duets 16 & u 
N03 –Solos AMEB Grd Prel – 2 

C01 AM: Primary School 
Choirs 

    

Afternoon N06 –Solos VCE 
N04: Solos AMEB Grd 3 – 4 
N05: Solos AMEB Grd 5 + 

C01 PM: Primary School 
Choirs 

Venue Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room 

Evening 
V01: Vocal, 12 yrs & u 
V02: Vocal, 14 yrs & u 

P09: Piano, 8 – 16 yrs AMEB Prel - 2 
P10: Piano, 8 – 16 yrs AMEB 3 - 4 
P11: Piano, 8 – 16 yrs AMEB 5 - 6   

W01: Wind, 12 yrs & u 
W02: Wind, 14 yrs & u 

P04: Piano, 14 yrs & u 

R04: Primary Ensembles  
R01: Recorder, 10 yrs & u 
R02: Recorder, 12 yrs & u 
R03: Recorder, 13 – 18 yrs 
R05: Secondary Ensembles 

P06: Piano, 16 yrs & u 

W07: Wind, AMEB Grd 1 - 3 
W08: Wind, AMEB Grd 4 - 6 
W03: Wind, 16 yrs & u 
W06: Wind, 21 yrs & u 

Session Sat 15 August Sun 16 August Mon 17 August Tues 18 August Wed 19 August  Thurs 20 August Fri 21 August 

Venue Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Huntingtower 
PAC 

Orchestral Room 

Morning 
S01: Strings, 8 yrs & u 
S02: Strings, 10 yrs & u 

P01.1: Piano, 8 yrs & u 
P01.2: Piano, 8 yrs & u 
P02.1: Piano, 10 yrs & u       

Afternoon S03: Strings, 12 yrs & u 
P02.2: Piano, 10 yrs & u  
P03.1: Piano, 12 yrs & u 
P03.2: Piano, 12 yrs & u 

Evening 
V03: Vocal 15 – 18 yrs 
V04: Vocal 18 – 25 yrs 
V05: Vocal 25 yrs & u 

P05: Piano, 12-14 yrs – Baroque or 
Classical  

W04: Wind, 18 yrs & u 
W05: Wind, 18 yrs & u, 
Baroque or Classical  

S04: Strings, 14 yrs & u P07: Piano, 18 yrs & u 

C02: Middle School 
Choir 
C03: Secondary School 
Choir 

P08: Piano, 21 yrs & u 

Session Sat 22 August Sun 23 August 

 

Venue Huntingtower PAC Orchestral Room 

Morning 
E01: Junior Large Ensemble 
E02: Junior Small Ensemble 

S07 - Strings, 21 yrs & u 
S06 - Strings, 18 yrs & u 

Afternoon 
E03: Senior Large Ensemble 
E04: Chamber Music Group 

S05 - Strings, 16 yrs & u 

Evening   
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